
Rank Ctry Total  

1 JPN - JAPAN  44.300 (1)  43.550 (1)  44.300 (2)  44.700 (3)  44.950 (2)  44.200 (1) 266.000

2 KOR - REPUBLIC of KOREA  42.550 (5)  41.150 (4)  43.300 (3)  44.200 (4)  44.300 (4)  43.050 (2) 258.550

3 UKR - UKRAINE  43.025 (4)  39.925 (5)  45.650 (1)  44.800 (2)  45.200 (1)  39.525 (13) 258.125

4 CHN - PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC of CHINA  43.150 (3)  39.650 (7)  41.500 (11)  45.550 (1)  44.550 (3)  42.800 (3) 257.200

5 SUI - SWITZERLAND  43.450 (2)  41.275 (2)  41.800 (9)  42.150 (13)  42.350 (8)  41.200 (6) 252.225

6 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION  40.550 (11)  41.275 (2)  42.000 (7)  43.150 (5)  43.050 (5)  41.900 (5) 251.925

7 FRA - FRANCE  42.050 (6)  38.725 (11)  42.000 (7)  42.600 (10)  41.850 (9)  42.450 (4) 249.675

8 BEL - BELGIUM  41.900 (7)  39.800 (6)  41.350 (12)  42.750 (9)  40.150 (15)  40.575 (9) 246.525

9 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI  41.150 (10)  39.450 (8)  42.100 (6)  42.800 (8)  40.825 (13)  39.800 (11) 246.125

10 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN  40.450 (12)  39.350 (9)  42.650 (5)  42.600 (10)  41.400 (10)  39.250 (14) 245.700

11 TUR - TURKEY  39.800 (16)  37.750 (13)  42.900 (4)  41.400 (15)  42.650 (7)  40.800 (7) 245.300

12 GER - GERMANY  41.350 (9)  38.900 (10)  39.400 (16)  41.150 (18)  41.375 (11)  40.450 (10) 242.625

13 BRA - BRAZIL  39.575 (17)  35.900 (16)  40.950 (13)  43.000 (6)  42.900 (6)  39.800 (11) 242.125

14 GBR - UNITED KINGDOM  40.175 (14)  37.800 (12)  39.900 (15)  42.875 (7)  40.250 (14)  39.050 (15) 240.050

15 AUS - AUSTRALIA  38.500 (19)  35.125 (17)  40.100 (14)  41.300 (16)  41.200 (12)  40.700 (8) 236.925

16 FIN - FINLAND  41.650 (8)  35.000 (18)  41.550 (10)  42.250 (12)  37.100 (18)  37.650 (16) 235.200

17 NZL - NEW ZEALAND  40.250 (13)  37.550 (14)  33.950 (19)  39.500 (20)  39.300 (16)  35.750 (19) 226.300

18 NOR - NORWAY  40.050 (15)  33.150 (19)  36.000 (17)  42.050 (14)  37.150 (17)  37.550 (17) 225.950

19 UZB - UZBEKISTAN  39.300 (18)  32.650 (20)  35.950 (18)  40.900 (19)  36.550 (19)  36.675 (18) 222.025

20 MGL - MONGOLIA  38.450 (20)  32.050 (21)  33.075 (20)  41.300 (16)  35.500 (20)  33.900 (20) 214.275

21 CRO - CROATIA  13.000 (21)  37.450 (15)  12.500 (21)  62.950

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Rank Bib Ctry
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Total Ind.
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1  JPN - JAPAN
 156 YOSHIOKA Chihiro  13.850  14.250  14.525  15.100  14.350  72.075 (50)
 157 IMABAYASHI Kaito  13.650  13.700  14.900  42.250 (90)
 158 HAYASAKA Naoto  15.550  14.700  14.550  14.800  13.850  13.800  87.250 (3)
 159 NONOMURA Shogo  14.900  14.600  14.900  15.000  14.300  15.350  89.050 (2)
 160 KAMOTO Yuya  14.850  14.500  15.550  14.500  59.400 (71)

 Total  44.300 (1)  43.550 (1)  44.300 (2)  44.700 (3)  44.950 (2)  44.200 (1) 266.000

2  KOR - REPUBLIC of KOREA
 166 YANG Hakseon   0.600  14.600  15.200 (108)
 167 LEE Hyeokjung  14.100  12.750  14.150  14.450  15.100  14.350  84.900 (8)
 168 LEE Junho  14.600  13.950  14.850  13.550  14.000  70.950 (54)
 169 PARK Minsoo  13.850  13.150  14.550  14.850  14.150  14.700  85.250 (7)
 170 JO Yeonggwang  14.050  13.550  14.500  15.050  13.750  70.900 (55)

 Total  42.550 (5)  41.150 (4)  43.300 (3)  44.200 (4)  44.300 (4)  43.050 (2) 258.550

3  UKR - UKRAINE
 217 OKACHEV Volodymyr  12.675  14.900  12.150  39.725 (97)
 218 RADIVILOV Igor  11.300  15.650  15.150  12.550  54.650 (78)
 219 YERMAK Mykyta  14.325  10.850  13.950  14.150  14.250  13.325  80.850 (22)
 220 VERNIAIEV Oleg  14.950  15.100  15.250  15.250  16.050  13.650  90.250 (1)
 221 ARSENIEV Vitalii  13.750  12.150  14.750  14.400  14.250  69.300 (58)

 Total  43.025 (4)  39.925 (5)  45.650 (1)  44.800 (2)  45.200 (1)  39.525(13) 258.125

4  CHN - PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC of CHINA
 121 GU Baisen  13.450  13.100  14.750  14.050  55.350 (75)
 122 CEN Yu  14.200  13.650  13.850  15.550  15.300  14.550  87.100 (4)
 123 WANG Haoran  14.350  10.050  15.050  13.950  53.400 (82)
 124 WANG Peng  14.450  12.550  13.850  14.900  14.500  13.850  84.100 (11)
 125 HUANG Xi  14.350  13.800  14.950  14.200  57.300 (72)

 Total  43.150 (3)  39.650 (7)  41.500(11)  45.550 (1)  44.550 (3)  42.800 (3) 257.200

5  SUI - SWITZERLAND
 201 TOMCIK Christopher  14.100  13.700  14.200  12.200  54.200 (79)
 202 ROSSI Kevin Patrick  14.600  13.750  13.650  14.000  13.550  14.050  83.600 (13)
 203 WALTER Marco  14.850  13.100   0.000  14.250  42.200 (91)
 204 ROHRER Severin  13.600  14.250  14.050  13.150  55.050 (77)
 205 NUETZI Simon  14.000  13.275  14.050  13.900  14.100  14.000  83.325 (15)

 Total  43.450 (2)  41.275 (2)  41.800 (9)  42.150(13)  42.350 (8)  41.200 (6) 252.225
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6  RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION
 192 KUDASHOV Mikhail  14.150  14.150  13.900  14.600  14.250  13.300  84.350 (10)
 193 ROSTOV Alexey  13.450  12.650  14.450  40.550 (94)
 194 CHERKASOV Andrey  13.050  14.250  14.350  41.650 (92)
 195 KAZACHKOV Daniil  12.800  13.675  14.000  13.600  14.100  14.150  82.325 (19)
 196 POTAPOV Kirill  13.350  12.550  14.100  14.300  14.450  12.700  81.450 (20)

 Total  40.550(11)  41.275 (2)  42.000 (7)  43.150 (5)  43.050 (5)  41.900 (5) 251.925

7  FRA - FRANCE
 139 RANDRIANASOLO Anthony  13.700  12.175  14.000  13.550  13.950  67.375 (64)
 140 BORELLO Antoine  13.150  13.950  13.900  14.200  55.200 (76)
 141 BOULET Edgar  13.750  13.600  13.100  40.450 (95)
 142 DUPUIS Kevin  12.650  11.650  13.850  14.250  14.000  14.150  80.550 (25)
 143 PHILIPPE Mathias  14.600  13.400  14.150  14.400  13.050  14.100  83.700 (12)

 Total  42.050 (6)  38.725(11)  42.000 (7)  42.600(10)  41.850 (9)  42.450 (4) 249.675

8  BEL - BELGIUM
 110 PIRE Bernard  13.650  13.350  13.150  13.450  13.900  13.000  80.500 (26)
 111 GOOSSENS Dennis  13.800  13.800 (110)
 112 GENTGES Gilles  13.500  12.500  13.650  13.900  13.350  13.550  80.450 (27)
 113 GENTGES Maxime  14.100  13.950  13.900  14.750  12.750  14.025  83.475 (14)
 114 HOFFREUMON Thibault  14.150   0.000  14.100  12.900  12.450  53.600 (81)

 Total  41.900 (7)  39.800 (6)  41.350(12)  42.750 (9)  40.150(15)  40.575 (9) 246.525

9  TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
 209 LEE Chih-Kai  11.850  13.300  13.875  13.350  52.375 (83)
 210 CHEN Chih-yu  14.050  15.000  14.450  43.500 (89)
 211 CHEN I-Hsiang  13.000  13.950  13.050  13.125  13.600  66.725 (65)
 212 HSU Ping-Chien  13.650  12.600  13.800  14.150  13.550  12.250  80.000 (30)
 213 HUNG Shih-Tung  13.450  12.900  12.650  14.200  13.400  12.850  79.450 (35)

 Total  41.150(10)  39.450 (8)  42.100 (6)  42.800 (8)  40.825(13)  39.800(11) 246.125

10  KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
 161 KUDRATULLAYEV Azizbek  15.100  13.500  12.450  41.050 (93)
 162 BATURIN Danil  12.675  10.450  14.300  13.000  12.500  62.925 (68)
 163 NARMETOV Daulet  13.600  14.900  13.200  14.000  55.700 (73)
 164 KORNEV Ilya  13.050  10.850  13.550  14.050  14.100  13.650  79.250 (36)
 165 NAM Nikolay  13.800  13.600  14.000  14.250  13.800  13.100  82.550 (18)

 Total  40.450(12)  39.350 (9)  42.650 (5)  42.600(10)  41.400(10)  39.250(14) 245.700

11  TUR - TURKEY
 214 ONDER Ahmet  12.850  11.750  13.950  14.000  13.100  14.150  79.800 (31)
 215 ARICAN Ferhat  13.800  13.550  13.550  14.600  15.250  13.700  84.450 (9)
 216 COLAK Ibrahim  13.150  12.450  15.400  12.800  14.300  12.950  81.050 (21)

 Total  39.800(16)  37.750(13)  42.900 (4)  41.400(15)  42.650 (7)  40.800 (7) 245.300
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12  GER - GERMANY
 148 LOTZ Fabian  12.250  13.800  11.800  13.300  13.800  11.900  76.850 (41)
 149 HAMBUECHEN Fabian  14.950  12.250  14.650  14.500  13.950  15.100  85.400 (6)
 150 LIEBRICH Helge  14.150  12.850  12.950  13.350  13.625  13.450  80.375 (28)

 Total  41.350 (9)  38.900(10)  39.400(16)  41.150(18)  41.375(11)  40.450(10) 242.625

13  BRA - BRAZIL
 116 FERREIRA Fellipe  12.900  11.150  13.350  14.300  14.600  13.750  80.050 (29)
 117 FLORES Henrique  12.200  13.900  13.800  39.900 (96)
 118 MIGUEL Hudson  12.050  10.500  13.700  13.900  13.200  63.350 (67)
 119 SOUZA Leonardo  12.150  12.550  13.200  14.200  14.100  11.900  78.100 (38)
 120 NASCIMENTO Renato  14.525  14.500  14.200  12.250  55.475 (74)

 Total  39.575(17)  35.900(16)  40.950(13)  43.000 (6)  42.900 (6)  39.800(11) 242.125

14  GBR - UNITED KINGDOM
 144 HANNAH Gabriel  13.700  11.950  13.550  14.300  13.400  12.700  79.600 (34)
 146 GIBBS Thomas  12.575  12.650  12.550  14.525  13.900  13.450  79.650 (33)
 147 TROOD William  13.900  13.200  13.800  14.050  12.950  12.900  80.800 (24)

 Total  40.175(14)  37.800(12)  39.900(15)  42.875 (7)  40.250(14)  39.050(15) 240.050

15  AUS - AUSTRALIA
 104 BACUETI Christopher  13.200  11.175  13.300  37.675 (100)
 105 BULL Tyson Leigh  12.050  11.450  13.250  13.500  13.400  14.050  77.700 (40)
 106 MERCIECA Michael  13.250  12.500  13.700  13.400  14.250  13.750  80.850 (23)
 107 MORGANS Mitchell  11.850  10.850  12.950  14.400  13.550   9.450  73.050 (46)
 108 WAN Trenten  13.150  11.850  12.900  37.900 (99)

 Total  38.500(19)  35.125(17)  40.100(14)  41.300(16)  41.200(12)  40.700 (8) 236.925

16  FIN - FINLAND
 134 CARD Franz  12.450  11.650  12.750  12.850  10.600  13.075  73.375 (44)
 135 SAARENKETO Heikki  14.650  15.000  29.650 (104)
 136 HOLOPAINEN Kasper  10.500  13.050  11.750  13.475  48.775 (87)
 137 VAHTILA Markku  12.850  14.250  12.400  11.100  50.600 (86)
 138 TUUHA Tomi  14.550   4.350  14.250  14.400  12.950  10.550  71.050 (53)

 Total  41.650 (8)  35.000(18)  41.550(10)  42.250(12)  37.100(18)  37.650(16) 235.200

17  NZL - NEW ZEALAND
 184 PHILLIPS Callum  12.400  13.150  12.550  13.500  51.600 (84)
 185 DYSON Devy  13.750  13.200  13.350  13.500  11.950  10.900  76.650 (42)
 186 GOLDER Leo Gervasio  14.100   9.850  13.450  12.850  13.150  63.400 (66)
 188 JONES Timothy  11.200  10.750  12.950  11.700  46.600 (88)

 Total  40.250(13)  37.550(14)  33.950(19)  39.500(20)  39.300(16)  35.750(19) 226.300
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Name

Total Ind.
Rank

18  NOR - NORWAY
 179 ANDERSEN Kristoffer  14.000  13.850  11.900  11.500  51.250 (85)
 180 ROENBECK Nikolai  13.000  11.550  11.600  14.150  12.300  62.600 (69)
 181 KALVO Odin  13.050  12.550  12.350  14.050  12.850  13.200  78.050 (39)
 182 UDBYE Oliver  12.050  12.050 (115)
 183 TALSNES Vetle   9.050  12.000  12.850  33.900 (102)

 Total  40.050(15)  33.150(19)  36.000(17)  42.050(14)  37.150(17)  37.550(17) 225.950

19  UZB - UZBEKISTAN
 224 KHAMDAMOV Abdumalik  13.050   9.900  10.750  13.600  11.550  11.800  70.650 (56)
 225 RUSTAMOV Aliyor  12.200  10.000  11.050  12.550  12.300  11.875  69.975 (57)
 226 SHAULOV Eduard  14.050  12.750  12.450  14.500  11.800  13.000  78.550 (37)
 227 ISMOILOV Khusniddin  11.950   8.500  12.450  12.800  12.450  11.100  69.250 (59)

 Total  39.300(18)  32.650(20)  35.950(18)  40.900(19)  36.550(19)  36.675(18) 222.025

20  MGL - MONGOLIA
 175 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga  11.650   9.800   9.850  13.550  12.050  11.100  68.000 (62)
 176 GANBAT Erdenebold  13.750  11.600  12.425  12.650   7.350  10.650  68.425 (61)
 177 JAMIYANKHUU Nomondalai  12.800  10.650   8.800  13.600  11.050  12.150  69.050 (60)
 178 PUREVDORJ Otgonbat  11.900   9.550  10.800  14.150  12.400   9.150  67.950 (63)

 Total  38.450(20)  32.050(21)  33.075(20)  41.300(16)  35.500(20)  33.900(20) 214.275

21  CRO - CROATIA
 126 KOROSTELJEV Andrej  13.000  13.000 (111)
 127 KOVACEVIC Anton  12.500  12.500 (114)
 128 VUGRINSKI Kristijan  12.650  12.650 (113)
 129 KUSAN Leonardo  11.850  11.850 (116)
 130 BARON Matija  12.950  12.950 (112)

 Total  13.000(21)  37.450(15)  12.500(21)  62.950

INDIVIDUALS

 USA - UNITED STATES of AMERICA
 222 MODI Akash  14.700  14.450  13.650  14.500  15.050  14.350  86.700 (5)
 223 BAILEY Donothan  13.200  14.350  13.750  14.500  14.650  12.450  82.900 (17)

 DEN - DENMARK
 132 WINTHER Joachim  13.150  12.800  12.750  13.450  12.200  11.750  76.100 (43)
 133 FUGLSIG Joao  10.200  12.200  11.250  13.300  13.300  12.350  72.600 (48)

 ARG - ARGENTINA
 101 FRANCIONI Brian  12.750  10.350  12.150  13.250  11.600  11.850  71.950 (51)
 102 GUITIERREZ Franco  12.350  11.250  11.250  13.300  13.050  11.300  72.500 (49)
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 MEX - MEXICO
 172 PRIETO Adrian  10.950  13.000  10.500  12.700  12.550  59.700 (70)
 173 RESENDIZ Andres  13.150  12.650  11.200  13.350  13.050   9.700  73.100 (45)

 POR - PORTUGAL
 190 FRAGOSO Francisco   9.550  12.050  11.750  33.350 (103)
 191 SIMOES Gustavo  13.500  14.300  14.350  14.300  13.700  12.950  83.100 (16)

 SIN - SINGAPORE
 197 TAN Chong Leng Will  11.100  12.750  23.850 (106)
 198 TAY Timothy Kai Cheng  13.300  12.150  10.950  13.650  11.600   9.850  71.500 (52)

 SLO - SLOVENIA
 199 LAMUT Andraz  12.700  11.750  11.550  13.300  12.800  10.900  73.000 (47)
 200 PAVLICA Jure  13.850  13.850 (109)

 HUN - HUNGARY
 152 SHEPPARD Ryan  13.700  11.250  13.700  14.550  14.250  12.250  79.700 (32)

 IRI - ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN
 153 KHANARINEJAD Hadi  12.700  14.350  27.050 (105)
 154 KHAMOOSHI Iman  13.200  11.950  14.400  39.550 (98)

 BLR - BELARUS
 115 MIKHALITSYN Vasili  13.900  13.375  14.575  12.350  54.200 (80)

 MAS - MALAYSIA
 171 NORDIN Hamzarudin Bin  11.575  11.950  11.400  34.925 (101)

 ARM - ARMENIA
 103 TOVMASYAN Artur  15.750  15.750 (107)

 
 

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
Italics indicate the low (non-counting) score

Legend:
Ind. Individual

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Total  

1 220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR  14.950  15.100  15.250  15.250  16.050  13.650  90.250 Q

2 159 NONOMURA Shogo JPN  14.900  14.600  14.900  15.000  14.300  15.350  89.050 Q

3 158 HAYASAKA Naoto JPN  15.550  14.700  14.550  14.800  13.850  13.800  87.250 Q

4 122 CEN Yu CHN  14.200  13.650  13.850  15.550  15.300  14.550  87.100 Q

5 222 MODI Akash USA  14.700  14.450  13.650  14.500  15.050  14.350  86.700 Q

6 149 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER  14.950  12.250  14.650  14.500  13.950  15.100  85.400 Q

7 169 PARK Minsoo KOR  13.850  13.150  14.550  14.850  14.150  14.700  85.250 Q

8 167 LEE Hyeokjung KOR  14.100  12.750  14.150  14.450  15.100  14.350  84.900 Q

9 215 ARICAN Ferhat TUR  13.800  13.550  13.550  14.600  15.250  13.700  84.450 Q

10 192 KUDASHOV Mikhail RUS  14.150  14.150  13.900  14.600  14.250  13.300  84.350 Q

11 124 WANG Peng CHN  14.450  12.550  13.850  14.900  14.500  13.850  84.100 Q

12 143 PHILIPPE Mathias FRA  14.600  13.400  14.150  14.400  13.050  14.100  83.700 Q

13 202 ROSSI Kevin Patrick SUI  14.600  13.750  13.650  14.000  13.550  14.050  83.600 Q

14 113 GENTGES Maxime BEL  14.100  13.950  13.900  14.750  12.750  14.025  83.475 Q

15 205 NUETZI Simon SUI  14.000  13.275  14.050  13.900  14.100  14.000  83.325 Q

16 191 SIMOES Gustavo POR  13.500  14.300  14.350  14.300  13.700  12.950  83.100 Q

17 223 BAILEY Donothan USA  13.200  14.350  13.750  14.500  14.650  12.450  82.900 Q

18 165 NAM Nikolay KAZ  13.800  13.600  14.000  14.250  13.800  13.100  82.550 Q

19 195 KAZACHKOV Daniil RUS  12.800  13.675  14.000  13.600  14.100  14.150  82.325 R

20 196 POTAPOV Kirill RUS  13.350  12.550  14.100  14.300  14.450  12.700  81.450

21 216 COLAK Ibrahim TUR  13.150  12.450  15.400  12.800  14.300  12.950  81.050 R

22 219 YERMAK Mykyta UKR  14.325  10.850  13.950  14.150  14.250  13.325  80.850 R

23 106 MERCIECA Michael AUS  13.250  12.500  13.700  13.400  14.250  13.750  80.850 R

24 147 TROOD William GBR  13.900  13.200  13.800  14.050  12.950  12.900  80.800

25 142 DUPUIS Kevin FRA  12.650  11.650  13.850  14.250  14.000  14.150  80.550

26 110 PIRE Bernard BEL  13.650  13.350  13.150  13.450  13.900  13.000  80.500

27 112 GENTGES Gilles BEL  13.500  12.500  13.650  13.900  13.350  13.550  80.450

28 150 LIEBRICH Helge GER  14.150  12.850  12.950  13.350  13.625  13.450  80.375

29 116 FERREIRA Fellipe BRA  12.900  11.150  13.350  14.300  14.600  13.750  80.050

30 212 HSU Ping-Chien TPE  13.650  12.600  13.800  14.150  13.550  12.250  80.000

31 214 ONDER Ahmet TUR  12.850  11.750  13.950  14.000  13.100  14.150  79.800

32 152 SHEPPARD Ryan HUN  13.700  11.250  13.700  14.550  14.250  12.250  79.700

33 146 GIBBS Thomas GBR  12.575  12.650  12.550  14.525  13.900  13.450  79.650

34 144 HANNAH Gabriel GBR  13.700  11.950  13.550  14.300  13.400  12.700  79.600

35 213 HUNG Shih-Tung TPE  13.450  12.900  12.650  14.200  13.400  12.850  79.450

36 164 KORNEV Ilya KAZ  13.050  10.850  13.550  14.050  14.100  13.650  79.250

37 226 SHAULOV Eduard UZB  14.050  12.750  12.450  14.500  11.800  13.000  78.550

38 119 SOUZA Leonardo BRA  12.150  12.550  13.200  14.200  14.100  11.900  78.100

39 181 KALVO Odin NOR  13.050  12.550  12.350  14.050  12.850  13.200  78.050

40 105 BULL Tyson Leigh AUS  12.050  11.450  13.250  13.500  13.400  14.050  77.700

41 148 LOTZ Fabian GER  12.250  13.800  11.800  13.300  13.800  11.900  76.850

42 185 DYSON Devy NZL  13.750  13.200  13.350  13.500  11.950  10.900  76.650

43 132 WINTHER Joachim DEN  13.150  12.800  12.750  13.450  12.200  11.750  76.100

44 134 CARD Franz FIN  12.450  11.650  12.750  12.850  10.600  13.075  73.375

45 173 RESENDIZ Andres MEX  13.150  12.650  11.200  13.350  13.050   9.700  73.100

46 107 MORGANS Mitchell AUS  11.850  10.850  12.950  14.400  13.550   9.450  73.050

47 199 LAMUT Andraz SLO  12.700  11.750  11.550  13.300  12.800  10.900  73.000

48 133 FUGLSIG Joao DEN  10.200  12.200  11.250  13.300  13.300  12.350  72.600

49 102 GUITIERREZ Franco ARG  12.350  11.250  11.250  13.300  13.050  11.300  72.500

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
남자자격및팀마지막    

MEN'S INDIVIDUAL ALL-AROUND - QUALIFICATION
남자개인종합 예선  - 

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

SUN 일 
5 JUL 2015
9:50   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Total  

50 156 YOSHIOKA Chihiro JPN  13.850  14.250  14.525  15.100  14.350  72.075

51 101 FRANCIONI Brian ARG  12.750  10.350  12.150  13.250  11.600  11.850  71.950

52 198 TAY Timothy Kai Cheng SIN  13.300  12.150  10.950  13.650  11.600   9.850  71.500

53 138 TUUHA Tomi FIN  14.550   4.350  14.250  14.400  12.950  10.550  71.050

54 168 LEE Junho KOR  14.600  13.950  14.850  13.550  14.000  70.950

55 170 JO Yeonggwang KOR  14.050  13.550  14.500  15.050  13.750  70.900

56 224 KHAMDAMOV Abdumalik UZB  13.050   9.900  10.750  13.600  11.550  11.800  70.650

57 225 RUSTAMOV Aliyor UZB  12.200  10.000  11.050  12.550  12.300  11.875  69.975

58 221 ARSENIEV Vitalii UKR  13.750  12.150  14.750  14.400  14.250  69.300

59 227 ISMOILOV Khusniddin UZB  11.950   8.500  12.450  12.800  12.450  11.100  69.250

60 177 JAMIYANKHUU Nomondalai MGL  12.800  10.650   8.800  13.600  11.050  12.150  69.050

61 176 GANBAT Erdenebold MGL  13.750  11.600  12.425  12.650   7.350  10.650  68.425

62 175 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL  11.650   9.800   9.850  13.550  12.050  11.100  68.000

63 178 PUREVDORJ Otgonbat MGL  11.900   9.550  10.800  14.150  12.400   9.150  67.950

64 139 RANDRIANASOLO Anthony FRA  13.700  12.175  14.000  13.550  13.950  67.375

65 211 CHEN I-Hsiang TPE  13.000  13.950  13.050  13.125  13.600  66.725

66 186 GOLDER Leo Gervasio NZL  14.100   9.850  13.450  12.850  13.150  63.400

67 118 MIGUEL Hudson BRA  12.050  10.500  13.700  13.900  13.200  63.350

68 162 BATURIN Danil KAZ  12.675  10.450  14.300  13.000  12.500  62.925

69 180 ROENBECK Nikolai NOR  13.000  11.550  11.600  14.150  12.300  62.600

70 172 PRIETO Adrian MEX  10.950  13.000  10.500  12.700  12.550  59.700

71 160 KAMOTO Yuya JPN  14.850  14.500  15.550  14.500  59.400

72 125 HUANG Xi CHN  14.350  13.800  14.950  14.200  57.300

73 163 NARMETOV Daulet KAZ  13.600  14.900  13.200  14.000  55.700

74 120 NASCIMENTO Renato BRA  14.525  14.500  14.200  12.250  55.475

75 121 GU Baisen CHN  13.450  13.100  14.750  14.050  55.350

76 140 BORELLO Antoine FRA  13.150  13.950  13.900  14.200  55.200

77 204 ROHRER Severin SUI  13.600  14.250  14.050  13.150  55.050

78 218 RADIVILOV Igor UKR  11.300  15.650  15.150  12.550  54.650

79 201 TOMCIK Christopher SUI  14.100  13.700  14.200  12.200  54.200

80 115 MIKHALITSYN Vasili BLR  13.900  13.375  14.575  12.350  54.200

81 114 HOFFREUMON Thibault BEL  14.150   0.000  14.100  12.900  12.450  53.600

82 123 WANG Haoran CHN  14.350  10.050  15.050  13.950  53.400

83 209 LEE Chih-Kai TPE  11.850  13.300  13.875  13.350  52.375

84 184 PHILLIPS Callum NZL  12.400  13.150  12.550  13.500  51.600

85 179 ANDERSEN Kristoffer NOR  14.000  13.850  11.900  11.500  51.250

86 137 VAHTILA Markku FIN  12.850  14.250  12.400  11.100  50.600

87 136 HOLOPAINEN Kasper FIN  10.500  13.050  11.750  13.475  48.775

88 188 JONES Timothy NZL  11.200  10.750  12.950  11.700  46.600

89 210 CHEN Chih-yu TPE  14.050  15.000  14.450  43.500

90 157 IMABAYASHI Kaito JPN  13.650  13.700  14.900  42.250

91 203 WALTER Marco SUI  14.850  13.100   0.000  14.250  42.200

92 194 CHERKASOV Andrey RUS  13.050  14.250  14.350  41.650

93 161 KUDRATULLAYEV Azizbek KAZ  15.100  13.500  12.450  41.050

94 193 ROSTOV Alexey RUS  13.450  12.650  14.450  40.550

95 141 BOULET Edgar FRA  13.750  13.600  13.100  40.450

96 117 FLORES Henrique BRA  12.200  13.900  13.800  39.900

97 217 OKACHEV Volodymyr UKR  12.675  14.900  12.150  39.725

98 154 KHAMOOSHI Iman IRI  13.200  11.950  14.400  39.550

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
남자자격및팀마지막    

MEN'S INDIVIDUAL ALL-AROUND - QUALIFICATION
남자개인종합 예선  - 

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

SUN 일 
5 JUL 2015
9:50   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Total  

99 108 WAN Trenten AUS  13.150  11.850  12.900  37.900

100 104 BACUETI Christopher AUS  13.200  11.175  13.300  37.675

101 171 NORDIN Hamzarudin Bin MAS  11.575  11.950  11.400  34.925

102 183 TALSNES Vetle NOR   9.050  12.000  12.850  33.900

103 190 FRAGOSO Francisco POR   9.550  12.050  11.750  33.350

104 135 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN  14.650  15.000  29.650

105 153 KHANARINEJAD Hadi IRI  12.700  14.350  27.050

106 197 TAN Chong Leng Will SIN  11.100  12.750  23.850

107 103 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM  15.750  15.750

108 166 YANG Hakseon KOR   0.600  14.600  15.200

109 200 PAVLICA Jure SLO  13.850  13.850

110 111 GOOSSENS Dennis BEL  13.800  13.800

111 126 KOROSTELJEV Andrej CRO  13.000  13.000

112 130 BARON Matija CRO  12.950  12.950

113 128 VUGRINSKI Kristijan CRO  12.650  12.650

114 127 KOVACEVIC Anton CRO  12.500  12.500

115 182 UDBYE Oliver NOR  12.050  12.050

116 129 KUSAN Leonardo CRO  11.850  11.850

189 BORKOWSKI Lukasz POL

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Q Qualified for All-Around Final R Reserve for All-Around Final

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
남자자격및팀마지막    

MEN'S INDIVIDUAL ALL-AROUND - QUALIFICATION
남자개인종합 예선  - 

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

SUN 일 
5 JUL 2015
9:50   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Total  

1 220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR  15.525  15.400  15.250  14.850  15.900  15.150  92.075

2 159 NONOMURA Shogo JPN  15.150  14.450  15.025  14.750  14.900  15.000  89.275

3 222 MODI Akash USA  15.000  14.650  14.250  14.850  14.800  14.750  88.300

4 158 HAYASAKA Naoto JPN  15.775  12.900  14.325  14.725  15.200  15.100  88.025

5 223 BAILEY Donothan USA  14.300  15.000  14.300  14.750  13.950  14.550  86.850

6 122 CEN Yu CHN  15.125  13.200  14.500  15.550  14.450  13.750  86.575

7 169 PARK Minsoo KOR  14.300  13.050  14.700  14.525  15.050  14.900  86.525

8 215 ARICAN Ferhat TUR  14.500  14.250  13.750  14.350  15.575  14.000  86.425

9 195 KAZACHKOV Daniil RUS  14.900  13.650  15.100  14.000  14.175  14.300  86.125

10 124 WANG Peng CHN  14.550  13.900  14.100  15.000  14.350  13.850  85.750

11 192 KUDASHOV Mikhail RUS  14.450  13.700  14.550  14.850  13.400  13.450  84.400

12 143 PHILIPPE Mathias FRA  14.800  11.850  14.300  14.250  13.950  13.850  83.000

13 191 SIMOES Gustavo POR  14.200  13.800  14.500  14.200  12.450  13.600  82.750

14 202 ROSSI Kevin Patrick SUI  14.700  14.000  13.700  14.075  13.750  12.250  82.475

15 165 NAM Nikolay KAZ  14.175  13.500  14.050  14.325  13.050  13.050  82.150

16 205 NUETZI Simon SUI  13.400  12.500  14.100  13.150  14.150  14.050  81.350

17 216 COLAK Ibrahim TUR  13.300  12.050  15.200  12.750  14.425  12.650  80.375

18 113 GENTGES Maxime BEL  13.750  13.850  13.750  13.200  12.925  10.800  78.275

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

MEN'S INDIVIDUAL ALL-AROUND
남자개인종합 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

MON 월 
6 JUL 2015
14:30   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 158 HAYASAKA Naoto JPN   7.000   8.666  15.666
2 220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR   6.700   8.333 0.1  14.933
3 159 NONOMURA Shogo JPN   6.100   8.800  14.900
3 203 WALTER Marco SUI   5.800   9.100  14.900
5 149 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER   6.400   8.433  14.833
6 202 ROSSI Kevin Patrick SUI   5.900   8.733  14.633
7 222 MODI Akash USA   6.400   8.066  14.466
8 135 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN   6.100   8.200  14.300

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Floor Exercise

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

MEN'S FLOOR EXERCISE
남자마루 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
11:00   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 223 BAILEY Donothan USA   6.400   8.366  14.766
2 158 HAYASAKA Naoto JPN   6.000   8.741  14.741
3 222 MODI Akash USA   6.100   8.533  14.633
4 163 NARMETOV Daulet KAZ   6.300   8.266  14.566
5 191 SIMOES Gustavo POR   6.200   8.133  14.333
6 220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR   6.500   7.233  13.733
7 204 ROHRER Severin SUI   6.100   7.133  13.233
8 159 NONOMURA Shogo JPN   6.500   6.200  12.700

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Pommel Horse

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

MEN'S POMMEL HORSE
남자안마 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
11:30   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 103 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM   6.600   8.900  15.500
2 218 RADIVILOV Igor UKR   6.700   8.566  15.266
3 220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR   6.500   8.666  15.166
4 216 COLAK Ibrahim TUR   6.500   8.633  15.133
5 210 CHEN Chih-yu TPE   6.700   8.400  15.100
6 159 NONOMURA Shogo JPN   6.400   8.566  14.966
7 160 KAMOTO Yuya JPN   6.600   8.100  14.700
8 161 KUDRATULLAYEV Azizbek KAZ   6.400   5.650  12.050

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Rings

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

MEN'S RINGS
남자링 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
12:45   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code Vault

D
Score

E
Score Pen.

Vault
Score Total  

1 122 CEN Yu CHN 1
2

  6.000
  6.000

  9.333
  9.433

 15.333
 15.433

 15.383

2 218 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 1
2

  6.000
  6.000

  9.133
  9.166

 15.133
 15.166

 15.149

3 220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 1
2

  6.000
  6.000

  9.066
  9.100

 15.066
 15.100

 15.083

4 125 HUANG Xi CHN 1
2

  6.000
  5.600

  9.266
  9.200

 15.266
 14.800

 15.033

5 138 TUUHA Tomi FIN 1
2

  5.600
  5.600

  9.166
  9.391

0.1  14.666
 14.991

 14.828

6 135 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN 1
2

  5.600
  5.200

  9.375
  9.233

 14.975
 14.433

 14.704

7 215 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 1
2

  5.600
  5.200

  9.200
  8.966

 14.800
 14.166

 14.483

8 192 KUDASHOV Mikhail RUS 1
2

  5.600
  5.600

  7.800
  8.900

 13.400
 14.500

 13.950

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Vault

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

MEN'S VAULT
남자도마 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
16:00   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR   6.900   9.100  16.000
2 160 KAMOTO Yuya JPN   6.900   9.000  15.900
3 156 YOSHIOKA Chihiro JPN   6.400   9.200  15.600
4 215 ARICAN Ferhat TUR   6.800   8.541  15.341
5 222 MODI Akash USA   6.400   8.800  15.200
6 122 CEN Yu CHN   6.700   8.266  14.966
7 170 JO Yeonggwang KOR   6.300   8.566  14.866
8 217 OKACHEV Volodymyr UKR   6.200   8.366  14.566

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Parallel Bars

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

MEN'S PARALLEL BARS
남자평행봉 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
17:05   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 149 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER   7.000   8.266  15.266
2 159 NONOMURA Shogo JPN   6.400   8.700  15.100
3 160 KAMOTO Yuya JPN   6.600   8.466  15.066
4 169 PARK Minsoo KOR   6.600   8.400  15.000
5 193 ROSTOV Alexey RUS   6.800   7.933  14.733
6 222 MODI Akash USA   6.100   8.366  14.466
7 122 CEN Yu CHN   6.500   7.600  14.100
8 140 BORELLO Antoine FRA   6.000   7.666  13.666

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Horizontal Bar

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

MEN'S HORIZONTAL BAR
남자철봉 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
17:50   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Ctry Total  

1 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION  42.750 (1)  42.800 (1)  38.550 (3)  41.400 (1) 165.500

2 JPN - JAPAN  41.850 (2)  39.400 (3)  40.650 (1)  40.550 (2) 162.450

3 KOR - REPUBLIC of KOREA  41.700 (3)  39.900 (2)  39.750 (2)  39.050 (3) 160.400

4 MAS - MALAYSIA  40.200 (5)  36.200 (5)  37.400 (4)  38.600 (4) 152.400

5 AUS - AUSTRALIA  40.550 (4)  38.800 (4)  37.150 (5)  12.400 (5) 128.900

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor Exercise

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
여자자격및팀마지막    

WOMEN'S TEAM - FINAL
여자단체 결승  - 

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

SUN 일 
5 JUL 2015
12:00   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Ctry
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

1  RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION
 135 SIDORENKO Alla  13.550  11.800  13.500  38.850 (25)
 136 ELIZAROVA Daria  13.800  13.500  12.050  13.800  53.150 (8)
 137 KRAMARENKO Ekaterina  14.800  12.650  27.450 (30)
 138 PASEKA Maria  15.300  14.500  13.000  42.800 (22)
 139 FEDOROVA Polina  13.650  13.250  13.850  14.100  54.850 (2)

 Total  42.750 (1)  42.800 (1)  38.550 (3)  41.400 (1) 165.500

2  JPN - JAPAN
 114 TERAMOTO Asuka  14.200  13.800  12.600  13.700  54.300 (4)
 115 SASADA Natsumi  13.950  12.150  14.250  13.500  53.850 (5)
 116 YUMOTO Sakura  13.650  12.250  12.850  38.750 (26)
 117 INOUE Wakana  13.700  13.450  13.350  40.500 (24)
 118 MINOBE Yu  12.100  13.800  25.900 (31)

 Total  41.850 (2)  39.400 (3)  40.650 (1)  40.550 (2) 162.450

3  KOR - REPUBLIC of KOREA
 119 EUM Da Yeon  13.850  13.600  13.200  12.800  53.450 (7)
 120 PARK Eun Kyung  12.150  12.700  24.850 (32)
 121 PARK Ji Soo  13.850  12.350  13.650  13.250  53.100 (9)
 122 HEO Seon Mi  14.000  13.950  12.900  13.000  53.850 (6)
 123 PARK Se Yeon  12.300  10.550  22.850 (33)

 Total  41.700 (3)  39.900 (2)  39.750 (2)  39.050 (3) 160.400

4  MAS - MALAYSIA
 124 TRACIE Ang  12.650  12.550  12.100  12.400  49.700 (15)
 125 ABDUL Binti Farah  13.900  12.950  12.500  13.550  52.900 (10)
 126 TAN Ing Yueh  13.650  10.700  12.800  12.650  49.800 (14)
 127 AZMI Nur Eli Ellina  12.550  10.550  11.350  11.950  46.400 (19)

 Total  40.200 (5)  36.200 (5)  37.400 (4)  38.600 (4) 152.400

5  AUS - AUSTRALIA
 101 NEDOV Emma Lane  13.750  12.450  14.000  12.400  52.600 (12)
 102 BROWN Georgia-Rose  13.800  13.800  11.100  38.700 (27)
 104 MONCKTON Mary-Anne  13.000  12.550  12.050  37.600 (28)

 Total  40.550 (4)  38.800 (4)  37.150 (5)  12.400 (5) 128.900

INDIVIDUALS

 NOR - NORWAY
 130 BRAATEN Sofie  12.800   9.200  11.700  11.850  45.550 (20)
 131 DOEVRE Tiril  12.700   7.750   9.850  11.550  41.850 (23)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
여자자격및팀마지막    

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

SUN 일 
5 JUL 2015
12:00   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Ctry
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

 POR - PORTUGAL
 133 MARTINS Filipa  14.000  13.850  13.550  13.550  54.950 (1)

 GBR - UNITED KINGDOM
 112 SIMM Kelly Jay  14.350  13.800  12.750  13.900  54.800 (3)

 UZB - UZBEKISTAN
 146 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza  13.600  12.550  13.500  13.200  52.850 (11)

 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA
 134 CUMMINS Claudia  13.850  11.650  12.600  12.900  51.000 (13)

 AUT - AUSTRIA
 105 PENKER Simone  13.150  11.250  12.150  12.100  48.650 (16)

 SLO - SLOVENIA
 140 HORVAT Carmen  13.350  11.400  12.100  11.300  48.150 (17)

 MEX - MEXICO
 128 VAZQUEZ Mariana  13.450  11.650  10.750  12.275  48.125 (18)

 NED - NETHERLANDS
 129 GEURTS Elisabeth  13.150   8.550  11.600  11.000  44.300 (21)

 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
 132 RAE Jordan  13.350   9.000  11.200   3.350  36.900 (29)

 FIN - FINLAND
 110 URVIKKO Annika  11.600  11.600 (34)

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
Italics indicate the low (non-counting) score

Legend:
Ind. Individual

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor Exercise

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
여자자격및팀마지막    

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

SUN 일 
5 JUL 2015
12:00   

RESULTS
경기결과

  

GAW400900_C73B 1.0   SUN 5 JUL 2015 22:02     Page 2/2
  



Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Total  

1 133 MARTINS Filipa POR  14.000  13.850  13.550  13.550  54.950 Q

2 139 FEDOROVA Polina RUS  13.650  13.250  13.850  14.100  54.850 Q

3 112 SIMM Kelly Jay GBR  14.350  13.800  12.750  13.900  54.800 Q

4 114 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN  14.200  13.800  12.600  13.700  54.300 Q

5 115 SASADA Natsumi JPN  13.950  12.150  14.250  13.500  53.850 Q

6 122 HEO Seon Mi KOR  14.000  13.950  12.900  13.000  53.850 Q

7 119 EUM Da Yeon KOR  13.850  13.600  13.200  12.800  53.450 Q

8 136 ELIZAROVA Daria RUS  13.800  13.500  12.050  13.800  53.150 Q

9 121 PARK Ji Soo KOR  13.850  12.350  13.650  13.250  53.100

10 125 ABDUL Binti Farah MAS  13.900  12.950  12.500  13.550  52.900 Q

11 146 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UZB  13.600  12.550  13.500  13.200  52.850 Q

12 101 NEDOV Emma Lane AUS  13.750  12.450  14.000  12.400  52.600 Q

13 134 CUMMINS Claudia RSA  13.850  11.650  12.600  12.900  51.000 Q

14 126 TAN Ing Yueh MAS  13.650  10.700  12.800  12.650  49.800 Q

15 124 TRACIE Ang MAS  12.650  12.550  12.100  12.400  49.700

16 105 PENKER Simone AUT  13.150  11.250  12.150  12.100  48.650 Q

17 140 HORVAT Carmen SLO  13.350  11.400  12.100  11.300  48.150 Q

18 128 VAZQUEZ Mariana MEX  13.450  11.650  10.750  12.275  48.125 Q

19 127 AZMI Nur Eli Ellina MAS  12.550  10.550  11.350  11.950  46.400

20 130 BRAATEN Sofie NOR  12.800   9.200  11.700  11.850  45.550 Q

21 129 GEURTS Elisabeth NED  13.150   8.550  11.600  11.000  44.300 Q

22 138 PASEKA Maria RUS  15.300  14.500  13.000  42.800

23 131 DOEVRE Tiril NOR  12.700   7.750   9.850  11.550  41.850 R

24 117 INOUE Wakana JPN  13.700  13.450  13.350  40.500

25 135 SIDORENKO Alla RUS  13.550  11.800  13.500  38.850

26 116 YUMOTO Sakura JPN  13.650  12.250  12.850  38.750

27 102 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS  13.800  13.800  11.100  38.700

28 104 MONCKTON Mary-Anne AUS  13.000  12.550  12.050  37.600

29 132 RAE Jordan NZL  13.350   9.000  11.200   3.350  36.900 R

30 137 KRAMARENKO Ekaterina RUS  14.800  12.650  27.450

31 118 MINOBE Yu JPN  12.100  13.800  25.900

32 120 PARK Eun Kyung KOR  12.150  12.700  24.850

33 123 PARK Se Yeon KOR  12.300  10.550  22.850

34 110 URVIKKO Annika FIN  11.600  11.600

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Q Qualified for All-Around Final R Reserve for All-Around Final

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor Exercise

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
여자자격및팀마지막    

WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL ALL-AROUND - QUALIFICATION
여자개인종합 예선  - 

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

SUN 일 
5 JUL 2015
12:00   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Total  

1 112 SIMM Kelly Jay GBR  14.333  14.333  13.866  13.800  56.332

2 114 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN  14.166  14.233  14.100  13.466  55.965

3 115 SASADA Natsumi JPN  13.933  13.533  14.500  13.466  55.432

4 133 MARTINS Filipa POR  14.066  13.766  13.500  13.666  54.998

5 139 FEDOROVA Polina RUS  13.666  13.733  13.733  13.100  54.232

6 125 ABDUL Binti Farah MAS  13.633  13.100  12.966  13.500  53.199

7 136 ELIZAROVA Daria RUS  14.100  11.733  13.533  13.700  53.066

8 101 NEDOV Emma Jane AUS  13.666  13.266  13.066  13.066  53.064

9 122 HEO Seon Mi KOR  13.833  14.100  11.600  13.033  52.566

10 146 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UZB  12.500  12.566  13.400  13.266  51.732

11 119 EUM Da Yeon KOR  13.566  13.600  13.200  10.900  51.266

12 134 CUMMINS Claudia RSA  13.700  12.300  10.366  12.833  49.199

13 140 HORVAT Carmen SLO  13.533  12.233  11.266  11.533  48.565

14 105 PENKER Simone AUT  12.900  11.933  11.366  12.266  48.465

15 124 TRACIE Ang MAS  12.400  12.300   9.933  11.933  46.566

16 128 VAZQUEZ Mariana MEX  14.033  11.700   9.466  10.700  45.899

17 130 BRAATEN Sofie NOR  12.566  10.133  10.866  12.266  45.831

18 129 GEURTS Elisabeth NED  12.300  10.333   9.066  11.100  42.799

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor Exercise

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL ALL-AROUND
여자개인종합 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

MON 월 
6 JUL 2015
19:30   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code Vault

D
Score

E
Score Pen.

Vault
Score Total  

1 138 PASEKA Maria RUS 1
2

  6.300
  5.600

  9.100
  8.800 0.3

 15.400
 14.100

 14.750

2 112 SIMM Kelly Jay GBR 1
2

  5.600
  5.000

  8.933
  8.933

 14.533
 13.933

 14.233

3 136 ELIZAROVA Daria RUS 1
2

  5.000
  5.000

  9.100
  8.900

 14.100
 13.900

 14.000

4 126 TAN Ing Yueh MAS 1
2

  4.800
  5.200

  8.775
  8.600 0.1

 13.575
 13.700

 13.637

6 105 PENKER Simone AUT 1
2

  4.400
  4.200

  8.733
  8.600 0.1

 13.133
 12.700

 12.916

7 146 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UZB 1
2

  5.000
  5.000

  8.500
  7.433 0.3

 13.500
 12.133

 12.816

8 128 VAZQUEZ Mariana MEX 1
2

  5.200
  0.000

  8.600
  0.000

 13.800
  0.000

  6.900

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Vault

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S VAULT
여자도마 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
11:30   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 137 KRAMARENKO Ekaterina RUS   6.000   8.800  14.800
2 114 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN   5.900   8.333  14.233
3 138 PASEKA Maria RUS   5.700   8.400  14.100
4 112 SIMM Kelly Jay GBR   5.900   7.666  13.566
4 133 MARTINS Filipa POR   5.600   7.966  13.566
6 102 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS   5.200   7.966  13.166
7 122 HEO Seon Mi KOR   5.800   7.200  13.000
8 119 EUM Da Yeon KOR   5.400   7.266  12.666

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Uneven Bars

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S UNEVEN BARS
여자이단평행봉 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
12:45   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 118 MINOBE Yu JPN   5.800   8.200  14.000
2 139 FEDOROVA Polina RUS   5.700   8.033  13.733
3 133 MARTINS Filipa POR   5.100   8.266  13.366
4 146 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UZB   5.300   8.066 0.1  13.266
5 101 NEDOV Emma Jane AUS   5.900   6.933 0.1  12.733
6 119 EUM Da Yeon KOR   5.100   7.233  12.333
7 121 PARK Ji Soo KOR   5.700   6.000  11.700
8 115 SASADA Natsumi JPN   5.600   5.300 0.1  10.800

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Beam

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S BEAM
여자평균대 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
16:00   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 139 FEDOROVA Polina RUS   5.800   8.400  14.200
2 136 ELIZAROVA Daria RUS   5.600   8.533  14.133
3 112 SIMM Kelly Jay GBR   5.800   8.166  13.966
4 114 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN   5.400   8.133  13.533
5 115 SASADA Natsumi JPN   5.400   8.033  13.433
6 125 ABDUL Binti Farah MAS   5.100   8.300  13.400
7 146 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UZB   5.100   8.166  13.266
8 133 MARTINS Filipa POR   5.400   7.266  12.666

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Floor Exercise

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S FLOOR EXERCISE
여자마루 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
17:05   

RESULTS
경기결과
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